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rank point time no. name1 name2 class
1 630 8:52:30 542 HONG GEUNHEE KOH MinChul 男⼦1 310 1 5:03:46 320 1 3:48:44
2 550 8:47:07 577 森 栄樹 池上 ⼀英 男⼦2 290 2 4:53:06 260 3 3:54:01
3 480 8:50:47 570 早川 蕗⼦ 所 幸⼦ ⼥⼦1 240 7 5:01:04 240 4 3:49:43
4 460 8:16:27 531 ⻑⾕川 貴⼦ 菅 ⽂広 混合1 250 4 4:51:37 210 6 3:24:50
5 460 8:52:05 536 藤城 翼 ⻑⽥ ⼤志 男⼦3 250 5 4:54:58 210 7 3:57:07
6 440 8:18:18 521 中川 裕⼀郎 中川 萌 混合2 170 13 4:21:05 270 2 3:57:13
7 405 8:40:07 553 渡辺 充 桜井 美恵 混合3 235 9 5:02:20 170 26 3:37:47
8 400 9:05:09 546 早川 久美⼦ 早川 正⼈ 混合4 195 12 5:04:32 205 9 4:00:37
9 380 8:22:30 518 周東 知希 牧⽥ 拓 男⼦4 220 10 4:51:37 160 36 3:30:53

10 360 7:58:16 563 ⾜⽴ 康成 森⽥ 孝道 男⼦5 170 14 4:28:41 190 11 3:29:35
11 360 8:10:47 597 清⽔ 紀之 ⼟屋 亮 男⼦6 170 15 4:33:59 190 12 3:36:48
12 360 8:33:50 519 峰岸 弘輔 ⻄⽥ 幸平 男⼦7 140 29 4:36:49 220 5 3:57:01
13 355 9:06:37 552 鈴⽊ 瑞樹 村井 宏任 男⼦8 200 11 5:03:43 155 44 4:02:54
14 350 8:28:04 573 ⾼尾 幸典 寺瀬 利展 男⼦9 170 16 4:34:15 180 22 3:53:49
15 350 8:45:04 510 井上 陸⼈ ⽯川 貴之 男⼦10 250 3 4:50:56 100 82 3:54:08
16 350 8:54:30 556 酒寄 剛史 真⼭ ⾼⼠ 男⼦11 170 23 4:57:35 180 24 3:56:55
17 340 8:05:35 566 志賀 勝宏 ⽊住野 将弘 男⼦12 140 28 4:12:56 200 10 3:52:39
18 340 8:22:55 533 ⼩沼 めぐみ 島⽥ 泰 混合5 170 20 4:42:23 170 27 3:40:32
19 330 8:08:50 569 ⽥代 耕輔 ⽯川 将⼠ 男⼦13 170 21 4:47:50 160 32 3:21:00
20 330 8:16:07 595 平林 雄樹 内藤 陽介 男⼦14 170 19 4:39:16 160 37 3:36:51
21 330 8:39:58 591 松井 諒史 ⽯本 佳久 男⼦15 170 22 4:52:08 160 42 3:47:50
22 330 8:42:06 568 古畑 遼丞 宮島 聖 男⼦16 160 24 4:49:19 170 29 3:52:47
23 320 8:11:08 511 ⾼嶋 ⼀勝 ⾼嶋 有⾥ 混合6 140 30 4:37:38 180 17 3:33:30
24 315 9:05:46 537 ⻄村 永次 則本 孝洋 男⼦17 105 63 5:06:33 210 8 3:59:13
25 315 9:07:46 527 坂⼝ 直樹 ⼭崎 智美 混合7 125 53 5:18:21 190 13 3:49:25
26 310 7:35:51 581 李 正杓 李 喩眞 混合8 130 34 4:03:12 180 16 3:32:39
27 310 7:40:28 579 成久 加奈 ⻘⽊ 美和 ⼥⼦2 130 32 4:00:44 180 19 3:39:44
28 310 7:50:06 524 笹嶋 宏 笹嶋 侑⼦ 混合9 130 39 4:10:52 180 18 3:39:14
29 310 7:58:36 558 中野 剛志 ⼤⾼ 淳 男⼦18 130 35 4:03:59 180 23 3:54:37
30 300 7:31:28 540 荻野 恭⼦ 笹川 淳⼦ ⼥⼦3 130 31 3:59:43 170 25 3:31:45
31 300 8:17:46 520 ⼩笠原 宏 ⾼⽊ 美乃⾥ 混合10 130 43 4:25:07 170 28 3:52:39
32 300 8:24:51 583 市川 達也 村松 尚趣哉 男⼦19 160 25 4:58:11 140 54 3:26:40
33 290 7:33:04 596 中島 英摩 ⼄部 晴佳 ⼥⼦4 110 57 4:07:37 180 15 3:25:27
34 290 7:35:38 539 ⼤村 佳史 村下 勝真 男⼦20 130 36 4:08:53 160 35 3:26:45
35 290 8:13:55 582 ⼩川 隆⾏ 粟津 創 男⼦21 110 59 4:24:34 180 21 3:49:21
36 290 8:21:34 526 深津 航 中薗 あゆみ 混合11 130 49 4:38:44 160 40 3:42:50
37 290 8:24:34 513 井實 卓也 濱⽥ 博⼀ 男⼦22 130 47 4:36:42 160 43 3:47:52
38 280 7:35:12 607 CHRIS Hopkinson CAROLYN Hopkinson 混合12 130 33 4:03:02 150 47 3:32:10
39 280 7:41:25 600 ⿊沼 有紀 ⽯川 絵まり ⼥⼦5 130 38 4:10:11 150 46 3:31:14
40 280 8:02:04 564 才善 仁樹 太⽥ 健⼀ 男⼦23 120 54 4:35:37 160 34 3:26:27
41 280 8:20:36 590 川瀬 真吾 宮崎 亮 男⼦24 130 51 4:59:09 150 45 3:21:27
42 280 8:26:02 584 ⾼坂 亮多 鈴⽊ 智美 混合13 130 44 4:27:14 150 52 3:58:48

day1 day2
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43 280 8:40:24 545 正⽊ 藤広 ⽥巻 寿治 男⼦25 150 26 4:54:05 130 60 3:46:19
44 275 9:35:42 567 植村 武彦 斎藤 裕⼀ 男⼦26 240 8 5:03:19 35 95 4:32:23
45 270 8:03:48 528 秦 英準 秦 智⼦ 混合14 90 79 4:38:27 180 14 3:25:21
46 270 8:38:11 588 倉島 芳也 安井 智⼦ 混合15 100 71 4:43:39 170 30 3:54:32
47 270 9:16:34 606 ⽊村 奈々恵 清⽔ 愛⼦ ⼥⼦6 120 56 5:19:19 150 51 3:57:15
48 260 6:39:29 551 ⿊⽥ 清美 朝倉 ⼀朗 混合16 140 27 3:50:51 120 68 2:48:38
49 260 7:32:09 574 本部 真吾 松本 庸平 男⼦27 170 17 4:34:38 90 83 2:57:31
50 260 7:46:58 515 野原 和歌 伊藤 若菜 ⼥⼦7 100 66 4:08:01 160 38 3:38:57
51 260 7:55:20 522 ⽔⼾ 岳志 庄司 知彦 男⼦28 100 67 4:10:28 160 41 3:44:52
52 260 8:05:03 535 ⽯橋 みなみ 寺⽥ 幸弘 混合17 130 44 4:27:14 130 58 3:37:49
53 260 8:10:00 576 渡辺 哲 ⼟屋 彰 男⼦29 110 61 4:35:24 150 48 3:34:36
54 260 8:11:53 548 ⾦⼦ 幸輔 ⾓⾕ ⼀樹 男⼦30 130 41 4:15:03 130 64 3:56:50
55 260 8:18:43 514 ⼩川 恒星 ⼟屋 有⼰ 男⼦31 130 46 4:32:13 130 61 3:46:30
56 260 8:30:03 585 秋房 ⿇理 秋房伸⼀ 混合18 170 18 4:37:02 90 87 3:53:01
57 250 6:46:39 560 市原 貴⽣ 岡本 憲昌 男⼦32 90 73 3:27:40 160 31 3:18:59
58 250 6:59:43 504 渡辺 和彦 下⾥ 豪 男⼦33 130 40 4:11:10 120 67 2:48:33
59 250 7:47:34 506 渡壁 淳司 宮脇 史⽣ 男⼦34 130 37 4:09:14 120 75 3:38:20
60 250 8:12:21 532 今野 岳 今野 勇⼈ 男⼦35 90 78 4:32:32 160 39 3:39:49
61 240 7:02:04 501 ⼤野 恭平 村下 瑛 男⼦36 100 64 3:43:18 140 53 3:18:46
62 240 7:37:54 530 ⿊澤 雄介 ⿊澤 枝⾥⼦ 混合19 60 85 3:51:00 180 20 3:46:54
63 240 8:06:19 547 河本 圭代 松本 美希 ⼥⼦8 120 55 4:35:49 120 72 3:30:30
64 240 8:11:27 605 ⼭⾕ 典⼦ 渡邉 杏奈 ⼥⼦9 90 76 4:15:37 150 50 3:55:50
65 240 8:21:24 541 渡邉 ⾥沙 ⼩笠原 結 ⼥⼦10 110 60 4:30:26 130 63 3:50:58
66 240 9:10:44 507 仲野 孝明 中島 洋⼀ 男⼦37 90 80 5:31:11 150 49 3:39:33
67 220 6:33:06 549 中楯 裕⼦ 中楯 聡 混合20 100 65 3:58:37 120 65 2:34:29
68 220 7:25:38 516 植⽥ 賢⼀ 浜⾕ 保 男⼦38 60 86 4:02:20 160 33 3:23:18
69 220 7:28:57 587 原 ⼀平 中村 琢也 男⼦39 130 42 4:19:26 90 84 3:09:31
70 220 7:49:46 503 松尾 健⼀ 伊藤 博⼦ 混合21 100 69 4:28:09 120 70 3:21:37
71 210 7:56:05 538 柳川 和慶 柳川 知⼦ 混合22 90 77 4:29:05 120 71 3:27:00
72 200 7:34:12 562 桐本 康⾂ 南 佑典 男⼦40 100 68 4:13:44 100 81 3:20:28
73 200 8:08:26 517 ⽊村 晴彦 ⽊村 佳代 混合23 80 81 4:37:08 120 73 3:31:18
74 195 8:54:52 502 野村 佳代 杉⼭ 千代⼦ ⼥⼦11 110 62 4:36:28 85 88 4:18:24
75 190 7:32:42 525 松⽥ 央 ⽊⽥ 宏之 男⼦41 60 87 4:06:53 130 57 3:25:49
76 190 8:27:50 572 市川 純⼦ 川島 直⼦ ⼥⼦12 60 92 4:40:58 130 62 3:46:52
77 185 9:08:37 523 春園 功太 畑 ⻯⽣ 男⼦42 65 83 5:12:28 120 77 3:56:09
78 180 7:14:08 580 ⼟屋 幸雄 秋⼭ 栄章 男⼦43 60 89 4:29:18 120 66 2:44:50
79 180 7:44:42 529 佐野 晋理 堀⼝ 智未 混合24 90 74 3:53:38 90 86 3:51:04
80 180 8:08:26 602 ⻄脇 将美 ⽯賀 悠 男⼦44 60 90 4:32:23 120 74 3:36:03
81 175 7:11:03 544 安斎 怜央 ⼭⽥ 将史 男⼦45 125 52 5:06:34 50 92 2:04:29
82 170 7:14:48 512 藤⽥ 元章 廻⾕ 朋⾏ 男⼦46 70 82 4:22:12 100 78 2:52:36
83 170 8:15:14 555 福⻄ 俊仁 井上 茂洋 男⼦47 30 97 4:30:02 140 56 3:45:12
84 170 8:59:53 601 ⼤塚 光 ⼤塚 美緒 混合25 50 93 5:11:12 120 76 3:48:41
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85 160 8:26:02 550 マイヤーズ スティーブ 植⽥ 尚宏 男⼦48 40 94 5:07:04 120 69 3:18:58
86 150 6:44:51 592 越村 ⽟恵 本城 能⼦ ⼥⼦13 100 70 4:37:41 50 93 2:07:10
87 150 7:37:32 559 上野 裕樹 上野 明⼦ 混合26 130 50 4:40:20 20 97 2:57:12
88 150 7:54:42 598 外薗 智明 外薗 かおり 混合27 60 91 4:35:15 90 85 3:19:27
89 150 8:51:08 509 滝瀬 美佳 ⽯⿊ 佑樹 混合28 20 99 5:13:15 130 59 3:37:53
90 145 6:27:21 565 ⼭岸 ⿇記 ⼭岸 直⽮ 混合29 95 72 5:10:52 50 90 1:16:29
91 145 8:59:41 508 関 敦⼦ 両⾓ 恵 ⼥⼦14 130 48 4:38:41 15 98 4:21:00
92 140 6:22:52 603 ⽵⽥ 栄⼆ 浅野 加奈恵 混合30 90 75 4:14:38 50 94 2:08:14
93 130 5:48:44 534 杉原 啓太 桐⼭ 卓也 男⼦49 110 58 4:17:03 20 96 1:31:41
94 130 7:21:27 571 井上 真 梶村 直澄 男⼦50 30 96 4:28:13 100 80 2:53:14
95 130 7:27:07 575 武村 由紀⼦ ⾚尾 真理⼦ ⼥⼦15 30 98 4:33:59 100 79 2:53:08
96 110 4:44:36 594 中北 将史 ⻄川 昌希 男⼦51 60 84 3:19:34 50 91 1:25:02
97 110 7:43:06 604 ⻑野 友紀⼦ 平野 奈緒⼦ ⼥⼦16 30 95 4:17:34 80 89 3:25:32
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1 310 5:03:46 542 HONG GEUNHEE KOH MinChul 男⼦1 -20 127 73 74 76 107 105 72 85 130 132 129 128 126
2 290 4:53:06 577 森 栄樹 池上 ⼀英 男⼦2 0 127 73 74 110 76 107 105 132 129 102 126
3 250 4:50:56 510 井上 陸⼈ ⽯川 貴之 男⼦3 0 127 73 74 110 107 105 132 102 126
4 250 4:51:37 531 ⻑⾕川 貴⼦ 菅 ⽂広 混合1 0 127 73 74 110 76 107 105 132 126
5 250 4:54:58 536 藤城 翼 ⻑⽥ ⼤志 男⼦4 0 127 73 74 110 76 107 105 132 126
6 250 4:56:35 543 岩⽥ 和剛 三嶽 諒 男⼦5 0 127 73 74 110 76 107 105 132 126
7 240 5:01:04 570 早川 蕗⼦ 所 幸⼦ ⼥⼦1 -10 127 73 74 110 76 107 105 132 126
8 240 5:03:19 567 植村 武彦 斎藤 裕⼀ 男⼦6 -20 127 73 74 110 107 105 132 129 102 126
9 235 5:02:20 553 渡辺 充 桜井 美恵 混合2 -15 127 73 74 110 76 107 105 132 126

10 220 4:51:37 518 周東 知希 牧⽥ 拓 男⼦7 0 127 73 74 110 107 105 132 126
11 200 5:03:43 552 鈴⽊ 瑞樹 村井 宏任 男⼦8 -20 127 73 74 110 107 105 132 126
12 195 5:04:32 546 早川 久美⼦ 早川 正⼈ 混合3 -25 127 73 74 110 107 105 132 126
13 170 4:21:05 521 中川 裕⼀郎 中川 萌 混合4 0 127 73 74 110 102 128 129 126
14 170 4:28:41 563 ⾜⽴ 康成 森⽥ 孝道 男⼦9 0 127 73 74 110 129 128 102 126
15 170 4:33:59 597 清⽔ 紀之 ⼟屋 亮 男⼦10 0 127 73 74 110 102 128 129 126
16 170 4:34:15 573 ⾼尾 幸典 寺瀬 利展 男⼦11 0 127 73 74 110 102 128 129 126
17 170 4:34:38 574 本部 真吾 松本 庸平 男⼦12 0 127 73 74 110 129 128 102 126
18 170 4:37:02 585 秋房 ⿇理 秋房伸⼀ 混合5 0 127 73 74 110 129 128 102 126
19 170 4:39:16 595 平林 雄樹 内藤 陽介 男⼦13 0 127 73 74 110 129 128 102 126
20 170 4:42:23 533 ⼩沼 めぐみ 島⽥ 泰 混合6 0 127 73 74 110 129 128 102 126
21 170 4:47:50 569 ⽥代 耕輔 ⽯川 将⼠ 男⼦14 0 126 102 132 105 107
22 170 4:52:08 591 松井 諒史 ⽯本 佳久 男⼦15 0 127 73 74 110 102 128 129 126
23 170 4:57:35 556 酒寄 剛史 真⼭ ⾼⼠ 男⼦16 0 127 73 74 110 129 128 102 126
24 160 4:49:19 568 古畑 遼丞 宮島 聖 男⼦17 0 126 102 128 129 132 130
25 160 4:58:11 583 市川 達也 村松 尚趣哉 男⼦18 0 127 73 74 110 102 128 126
26 150 4:54:05 545 正⽊ 藤広 ⽥巻 寿治 男⼦19 0 127 73 74 110 76 107 126
27 140 3:50:51 551 ⿊⽥ 清美 朝倉 ⼀朗 混合7 0 126 132 129 128 102
28 140 4:12:56 566 志賀 勝宏 ⽊住野 将弘 男⼦20 0 126 102 128 129 132
29 140 4:36:49 519 峰岸 弘輔 ⻄⽥ 幸平 男⼦21 0 127 73 74 110 129 102 126
30 140 4:37:38 511 ⾼嶋 ⼀勝 ⾼嶋 有⾥ 混合8 0 126 102 128 129 132
31 130 3:59:43 540 荻野 恭⼦ 笹川 淳⼦ ⼥⼦2 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
32 130 4:00:44 579 成久 加奈 ⻘⽊ 美和 ⼥⼦3 0 127 73 74 110 126 102
33 130 4:03:02 607 CHRIS Hopkinson CAROLYN Hopkinson 混合9 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
34 130 4:03:12 581 李 正杓 李 喩眞 混合10 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
35 130 4:03:59 558 中野 剛志 ⼤⾼ 淳 男⼦22 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
36 130 4:08:53 539 ⼤村 佳史 村下 勝真 男⼦23 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
37 130 4:09:14 506 渡壁 淳司 宮脇 史⽣ 男⼦24 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
38 130 4:10:11 600 ⿊沼 有紀 ⽯川 絵まり ⼥⼦4 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
39 130 4:10:52 524 笹嶋 宏 笹嶋 侑⼦ 混合11 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
40 130 4:11:10 504 渡辺 和彦 下⾥ 豪 男⼦25 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
41 130 4:15:03 548 ⾦⼦ 幸輔 ⾓⾕ ⼀樹 男⼦26 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
42 130 4:19:26 587 原 ⼀平 中村 琢也 男⼦27 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
43 130 4:25:07 520 ⼩笠原 宏 ⾼⽊ 美乃⾥ 混合12 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
44 130 4:27:14 535 ⽯橋 みなみ 寺⽥ 幸弘 混合13 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
44 130 4:27:14 584 ⾼坂 亮多 鈴⽊ 智美 混合14 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
46 130 4:32:13 514 ⼩川 恒星 ⼟屋 有⼰ 男⼦28 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
47 130 4:36:42 513 井實 卓也 濱⽥ 博⼀ 男⼦29 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
48 130 4:38:41 508 関 敦⼦ 両⾓ 恵 ⼥⼦5 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
49 130 4:38:44 526 深津 航 中薗 あゆみ 混合15 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
50 130 4:40:20 559 上野 裕樹 上野 明⼦ 混合16 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
51 130 4:59:09 590 川瀬 真吾 宮崎 亮 男⼦30 0 127 73 74 110 102 126
52 125 5:06:34 544 安斎 怜央 ⼭⽥ 将史 男⼦31 -35 127 73 74 110 102 128 126
53 125 5:18:21 527 坂⼝ 直樹 ⼭崎 智美 混合17 -95 127 73 74 110 107 105 132 126
54 120 4:35:37 564 才善 仁樹 太⽥ 健⼀ 男⼦32 0 127 73 102 128 126
55 120 4:35:49 547 河本 圭代 松本 美希 ⼥⼦6 0 73 74 110 102 126
56 120 5:19:19 606 ⽊村 奈々恵 清⽔ 愛⼦ ⼥⼦7 -100 127 73 74 110 107 105 132 126
57 110 4:07:37 596 中島 英摩 ⼄部 晴佳 ⼥⼦8 0 127 73 74 126 102
58 110 4:17:03 534 杉原 啓太 桐⼭ 卓也 男⼦33 0 127 73 74 102 126
59 110 4:24:34 582 ⼩川 隆⾏ 粟津 創 男⼦34 0 127 73 110 102 126
60 110 4:30:26 541 渡邉 ⾥沙 ⼩笠原 結 ⼥⼦9 0 127 73 74 102 126
61 110 4:35:24 576 渡辺 哲 ⼟屋 彰 男⼦35 0 126 132 129 128
62 110 4:36:28 502 野村 佳代 杉⼭ 千代⼦ ⼥⼦10 0 126 102 129 132
63 105 5:06:33 537 ⻄村 永次 則本 孝洋 男⼦36 -35 126 107 105 132 126
64 100 3:43:18 501 ⼤野 恭平 村下 瑛 男⼦37 0 127 126 102 128 129
65 100 3:58:37 549 中楯 裕⼦ 中楯 聡 混合18 0 73 74 102 126
66 100 4:08:01 515 野原 和歌 伊藤 若菜 ⼥⼦11 0 127 73 74 110 126
67 100 4:10:28 522 ⽔⼾ 岳志 庄司 知彦 男⼦38 0 73 74 102 126
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68 100 4:13:44 562 桐本 康⾂ 南 佑典 男⼦39 0 127 73 74 110 126
69 100 4:28:09 503 松尾 健⼀ 伊藤 博⼦ 混合19 0 127 73 74 110 126
70 100 4:37:41 592 越村 ⽟恵 本城 能⼦ ⼥⼦12 0 73 74 102 126
71 100 4:43:39 588 倉島 芳也 安井 智⼦ 混合20 0 127 73 129 102 126
72 95 5:10:52 565 ⼭岸 ⿇記 ⼭岸 直⽮ 混合21 -55 127 73 74 110 132 126
73 90 3:27:40 560 市原 貴⽣ 岡本 憲昌 男⼦40 0 126 102 128 129
74 90 3:53:38 529 佐野 晋理 堀⼝ 智未 混合22 0 126 102 128 129 126
75 90 4:14:38 603 ⽵⽥ 栄⼆ 浅野 加奈恵 混合23 0 127 73 102 126
76 90 4:15:37 605 ⼭⾕ 典⼦ 渡邉 杏奈 ⼥⼦13 0 127 73 102 126
77 90 4:29:05 538 柳川 和慶 柳川 知⼦ 混合24 0 126 102 129 128
78 90 4:32:32 532 今野 岳 今野 勇⼈ 男⼦41 0 127 73 102 126
79 90 4:38:27 528 秦 英準 秦 智⼦ 混合25 0 127 73 102 126
80 90 5:31:11 507 仲野 孝明 中島 洋⼀ 男⼦42 -160 127 73 74 110 76 107 105 132 126
81 80 4:37:08 517 ⽊村 晴彦 ⽊村 佳代 混合26 0 127 73 74 126
82 70 4:22:12 512 藤⽥ 元章 廻⾕ 朋⾏ 男⼦43 0 73 74 126
83 65 5:12:28 523 春園 功太 畑 ⻯⽣ 男⼦44 -65 127 73 74 127 74 73 110 102 126
84 60 3:19:34 594 中北 将史 ⻄川 昌希 男⼦45 0 127 126 102 126
85 60 3:51:00 530 ⿊澤 雄介 ⿊澤 枝⾥⼦ 混合27 0 127 102 126
86 60 4:02:20 516 植⽥ 賢⼀ 浜⾕ 保 男⼦46 0 127 73 126
87 60 4:06:53 525 松⽥ 央 ⽊⽥ 宏之 男⼦47 0 126 102 129
88 60 4:29:14 554 向井 ⼀浩 井上 順⼦ 混合28 0 126 102 129
89 60 4:29:18 580 ⼟屋 幸雄 秋⼭ 栄章 男⼦48 0 127 102 126
90 60 4:32:23 602 ⻄脇 将美 ⽯賀 悠 男⼦49 0 127 73 126
91 60 4:35:15 598 外薗 智明 外薗 かおり 混合29 0 127 73 126
92 60 4:40:58 572 市川 純⼦ 川島 直⼦ ⼥⼦14 0 127 73 126
93 50 5:11:12 601 ⼤塚 光 ⼤塚 美緒 混合30 -60 126 102 132 129
94 40 5:07:04 550 マイヤーズ スティーブ 植⽥ 尚宏 男⼦50 -40 127 73 74 126
95 30 4:17:34 604 ⻑野 友紀⼦ 平野 奈緒⼦ ⼥⼦15 0 127 126
96 30 4:28:13 571 井上 真 梶村 直澄 男⼦51 0 127 126
97 30 4:30:02 555 福⻄ 俊仁 井上 茂洋 男⼦52 0 127 126
98 30 4:33:59 575 武村 由紀⼦ ⾚尾 真理⼦ ⼥⼦16 0 127 126
99 20 5:13:15 509 滝瀬 美佳 ⽯⿊ 佑樹 混合31 -70 126 102 128 129
ret 6:45:35 561 ⻫藤 夏美 寺⽥ 紗規 ⼥⼦17 -530 127 73 74 110 76 107 105 132 126
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rank point time no. name1 name2 class adjust 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 320 3:48:44 542 HONG GEUNHEE KOH MinChul 男⼦1 0 75 111 133 124 71 101 134 113 114 125 122 118
2 270 3:57:13 521 中川 裕⼀郎 中川 萌 混合1 0 75 71 101 134 113 114 125 116 122 118
3 260 3:54:01 577 森 栄樹 池上 ⼀英 男⼦2 0 75 124 101 134 113 114 115 125 122 118
4 240 3:49:43 570 早川 蕗⼦ 所 幸⼦ ⼥⼦1 0 103 104 75 122 116 125 115 118
5 220 3:57:01 519 峰岸 弘輔 ⻄⽥ 幸平 男⼦3 0 75 103 122 116 125 115 118
6 210 3:24:50 531 ⻑⾕川 貴⼦ 菅 ⽂広 混合2 0 103 104 75 122 116 125 118
7 210 3:57:07 536 藤城 翼 ⻑⽥ ⼤志 男⼦4 0 75 124 71 101 134 113 122 118
8 210 3:59:13 537 ⻄村 永次 則本 孝洋 男⼦5 0 75 124 71 101 134 113 122 118
9 205 4:00:37 546 早川 久美⼦ 早川 正⼈ 混合3 -5 75 103 104 122 125 116 118

10 200 3:52:39 566 志賀 勝宏 ⽊住野 将弘 男⼦6 0 75 124 71 134 113 122 118
11 190 3:29:35 563 ⾜⽴ 康成 森⽥ 孝道 男⼦7 0 75 103 122 125 116 118
12 190 3:36:48 597 清⽔ 紀之 ⼟屋 亮 男⼦8 0 75 103 122 125 116 118
13 190 3:49:25 527 坂⼝ 直樹 ⼭崎 智美 混合4 0 75 122 116 125 115 118
14 180 3:25:21 528 秦 英準 秦 智⼦ 混合5 0 122 116 113 114 115 125 118
15 180 3:25:27 596 中島 英摩 ⼄部 晴佳 ⼥⼦2 0 122 113 114 115 125 116 118
16 180 3:32:39 581 李 正杓 李 喩眞 混合6 0 122 116 125 115 114 113 118
17 180 3:33:30 511 ⾼嶋 ⼀勝 ⾼嶋 有⾥ 混合7 0 122 116 125 115 114 113 118
18 180 3:39:14 524 笹嶋 宏 笹嶋 侑⼦ 混合8 0 122 116 125 115 114 113 118
19 180 3:39:44 579 成久 加奈 ⻘⽊ 美和 ⼥⼦3 0 122 116 125 115 114 113 118
20 180 3:46:54 530 ⿊澤 雄介 ⿊澤 枝⾥⼦ 混合9 0 122 125 115 114 113 116 118
21 180 3:49:21 582 ⼩川 隆⾏ 粟津 創 男⼦9 0 122 116 125 115 114 113 118
22 180 3:53:49 573 ⾼尾 幸典 寺瀬 利展 男⼦10 0 75 124 101 134 113 122 118
23 180 3:54:37 558 中野 剛志 ⼤⾼ 淳 男⼦11 0 122 116 113 114 115 125 118
24 180 3:56:55 556 酒寄 剛史 真⼭ ⾼⼠ 男⼦12 0 122 116 125 115 114 113 118
25 170 3:31:45 540 荻野 恭⼦ 笹川 淳⼦ ⼥⼦4 0 103 104 122 116 125 118
26 170 3:37:47 553 渡辺 充 桜井 美恵 混合10 0 103 104 116 125 122 118
27 170 3:40:32 533 ⼩沼 めぐみ 島⽥ 泰 混合11 0 103 104 75 116 122 118
28 170 3:52:39 520 ⼩笠原 宏 ⾼⽊ 美乃⾥ 混合12 0 103 104 75 122 116 118
29 170 3:52:47 568 古畑 遼丞 宮島 聖 男⼦13 0 75 124 134 113 122 118
30 170 3:54:32 588 倉島 芳也 安井 智⼦ 混合13 0 75 122 125 114 116 118
31 160 3:18:59 560 市原 貴⽣ 岡本 憲昌 男⼦14 0 115 114 125 116 122 118
32 160 3:21:00 569 ⽥代 耕輔 ⽯川 将⼠ 男⼦15 0 122 116 125 115 114 118
33 160 3:23:18 516 植⽥ 賢⼀ 浜⾕ 保 男⼦16 0 122 116 114 115 125 118
34 160 3:26:27 564 才善 仁樹 太⽥ 健⼀ 男⼦17 0 122 125 115 114 116 118
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35 160 3:26:45 539 ⼤村 佳史 村下 勝真 男⼦18 0 75 116 125 122 118
36 160 3:30:53 518 周東 知希 牧⽥ 拓 男⼦19 0 75 116 125 122 118
37 160 3:36:51 595 平林 雄樹 内藤 陽介 男⼦20 0 122 116 125 115 114 118
38 160 3:38:57 515 野原 和歌 伊藤 若菜 ⼥⼦5 0 122 116 125 115 114 118
39 160 3:39:49 532 今野 岳 今野 勇⼈ 男⼦21 0 122 116 114 115 125 118
40 160 3:42:50 526 深津 航 中薗 あゆみ 混合14 0 122 116 125 115 114 118
41 160 3:44:52 522 ⽔⼾ 岳志 庄司 知彦 男⼦22 0 75 122 125 116 118
42 160 3:47:50 591 松井 諒史 ⽯本 佳久 男⼦23 0 75 103 122 125 118
43 160 3:47:52 513 井實 卓也 濱⽥ 博⼀ 男⼦24 0 75 116 125 122 118
44 155 4:02:54 552 鈴⽊ 瑞樹 村井 宏任 男⼦25 -15 124 71 101 134 113 122 118
45 150 3:21:27 590 川瀬 真吾 宮崎 亮 男⼦26 0 103 122 116 125 118
46 150 3:31:14 600 ⿊沼 有紀 ⽯川 絵まり ⼥⼦6 0 122 125 115 114 113 118
47 150 3:32:10 607 CHRIS Hopkinson CAROLYN Hopkinson 混合15 0 122 116 125 115 118
48 150 3:34:36 576 渡辺 哲 ⼟屋 彰 男⼦27 0 122 125 115 116 118
49 150 3:39:33 507 仲野 孝明 中島 洋⼀ 男⼦28 0 103 75 122 116 118
50 150 3:55:50 605 ⼭⾕ 典⼦ 渡邉 杏奈 ⼥⼦7 0 122 116 125 115 118
51 150 3:57:15 606 ⽊村 奈々恵 清⽔ 愛⼦ ⼥⼦8 0 122 116 125 115 118
52 150 3:58:48 584 ⾼坂 亮多 鈴⽊ 智美 混合16 0 116 125 115 122 118
53 140 3:18:46 501 ⼤野 恭平 村下 瑛 男⼦29 0 103 104 75 122 118
54 140 3:26:40 583 市川 達也 村松 尚趣哉 男⼦30 0 104 103 75 122 118
55 140 3:32:41 561 ⻫藤 夏美 寺⽥ 紗規 ⼥⼦9 0 75 103 104 122 118
56 140 3:45:12 555 福⻄ 俊仁 井上 茂洋 男⼦31 0 104 103 122 125 118
57 130 3:25:49 525 松⽥ 央 ⽊⽥ 宏之 男⼦32 0 122 125 115 114 118
58 130 3:37:49 535 ⽯橋 みなみ 寺⽥ 幸弘 混合17 0 103 104 122 116 118
59 130 3:37:53 509 滝瀬 美佳 ⽯⿊ 佑樹 混合18 0 103 104 116 122 118
60 130 3:46:19 545 正⽊ 藤広 ⽥巻 寿治 男⼦33 0 122 125 115 114 118
61 130 3:46:30 514 ⼩川 恒星 ⼟屋 有⼰ 男⼦34 0 122 116 125 114 118
62 130 3:46:52 572 市川 純⼦ 川島 直⼦ ⼥⼦10 0 122 125 114 115 118
63 130 3:50:58 541 渡邉 ⾥沙 ⼩笠原 結 ⼥⼦11 0 103 104 122 116 118
64 130 3:56:50 548 ⾦⼦ 幸輔 ⾓⾕ ⼀樹 男⼦35 0 122 125 115 114 118
65 120 2:34:29 549 中楯 裕⼦ 中楯 聡 混合19 0 122 125 116 118
66 120 2:44:50 580 ⼟屋 幸雄 秋⼭ 栄章 男⼦36 0 122 116 125 118
67 120 2:48:33 504 渡辺 和彦 下⾥ 豪 男⼦37 0 122 116 125 118
68 120 2:48:38 551 ⿊⽥ 清美 朝倉 ⼀朗 混合20 0 122 116 125 118
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69 120 3:18:58 550 マイヤーズ スティーブ 植⽥ 尚宏 男⼦38 0 122 116 125 118
70 120 3:21:37 503 松尾 健⼀ 伊藤 博⼦ 混合21 0 122 125 116 118
71 120 3:27:00 538 柳川 和慶 柳川 知⼦ 混合22 0 122 125 116 122 118
72 120 3:30:30 547 河本 圭代 松本 美希 ⼥⼦12 0 122 116 125 118
73 120 3:31:18 517 ⽊村 晴彦 ⽊村 佳代 混合23 0 122 116 125 118
74 120 3:36:03 602 ⻄脇 将美 ⽯賀 悠 男⼦39 0 122 116 125 118
75 120 3:38:20 506 渡壁 淳司 宮脇 史⽣ 男⼦40 0 75 122 116 118
76 120 3:48:41 601 ⼤塚 光 ⼤塚 美緒 混合24 0 122 115 125 118
77 120 3:56:09 523 春園 功太 畑 ⻯⽣ 男⼦41 0 122 116 125 118
78 100 2:52:36 512 藤⽥ 元章 廻⾕ 朋⾏ 男⼦42 0 103 104 122 118
79 100 2:53:08 575 武村 由紀⼦ ⾚尾 真理⼦ ⼥⼦13 0 103 104 122 118
80 100 2:53:14 571 井上 真 梶村 直澄 男⼦43 0 103 104 122 118
81 100 3:20:28 562 桐本 康⾂ 南 佑典 男⼦44 0 122 116 125
82 100 3:54:08 510 井上 陸⼈ ⽯川 貴之 男⼦45 0 103 104 122 118
83 90 2:57:31 574 本部 真吾 松本 庸平 男⼦46 0 75 122 118
84 90 3:09:31 587 原 ⼀平 中村 琢也 男⼦47 0 75 122 118
85 90 3:19:27 598 外薗 智明 外薗 かおり 混合25 0 122 125 118
86 90 3:51:04 529 佐野 晋理 堀⼝ 智未 混合26 0 75 122 118
87 90 3:53:01 585 秋房 ⿇理 秋房伸⼀ 混合27 0 75 122 118
88 85 4:18:24 502 野村 佳代 杉⼭ 千代⼦ ⼥⼦14 -95 75 124 101 134 113 122 118
89 80 3:25:32 604 ⻑野 友紀⼦ 平野 奈緒⼦ ⼥⼦15 0 122 116 118
90 50 1:16:29 565 ⼭岸 ⿇記 ⼭岸 直⽮ 混合28 0 122 118
91 50 1:25:02 594 中北 将史 ⻄川 昌希 男⼦48 0 122 118
92 50 2:04:29 544 安斎 怜央 ⼭⽥ 将史 男⼦49 0 122 118
93 50 2:07:10 592 越村 ⽟恵 本城 能⼦ ⼥⼦16 0 122 118
94 50 2:08:14 603 ⽵⽥ 栄⼆ 浅野 加奈恵 混合29 0 122 118
95 35 4:32:23 567 植村 武彦 斎藤 裕⼀ 男⼦50 -165 103 104 75 124 71 134 118
96 20 1:31:41 534 杉原 啓太 桐⼭ 卓也 男⼦51 0 118
97 20 2:57:12 559 上野 裕樹 上野 明⼦ 混合30 0 118
98 15 4:21:00 508 関 敦⼦ 両⾓ 恵 ⼥⼦17 -105 122 125 116 118
ret 5:25:12 543 岩⽥ 和剛 三嶽 諒 男⼦ -430 75 124 71 101 134 113 122


